Hirvikdavelyt 20.7.2015

Oikeat arviot:

Tarmo Puolivali
Topi Ojala
Tapio Takanen
Jouko Lehtela
Janne Koivumaki
P-M Pitkakangas
Pekka Lahti

Eve Pitkakangas
Vuokko Puolivali
Lauri Lehtela
Heikki Lehtela
Suvi Lehtela

Arvio
526
514
484
514
504
490
476
390
484
380
328
326

wnNneE

158
121
109
205

Ammunta
534
540
552
522
528
534
540
540
444
510
534
462

Yhteensa
1060
1054
1036
1036
1032
1024
1016
930
928
890
862
788



